
 

Wholesale Banking Products  

Monthly Average Balance (MAB) OR Average Quarterly Balance (AQB)  
MAB 

Metro & Urban Branches (in `)  NIL 

Semi-Urban & Rural Branches (in `)      NIL 

Charges for Non-Maintenance (in `)     NIL 

Minimum Monthly Transa n Required (in `)  10000 (credit) 

Charges for Non-Transa  (in `)  250 

Monthly Service Charges (in `)  25/month 

 

Cash Deposit - Home & Non-Home Branch (Combined) Monthly limits & charges 

Free Cash deposit per month (in `) (No addi onal cash deposit permi ed)  Up to 1,00,000 

 
 

DD / PO Issuance Monthly limits & charges 

Free Limit Unlimited 

Charges NIL 

 
 

Cheque Book Indent Monthly limits & charges 

Free Leaves Unlimited 

Charges NIL 
 

 
 

NEFT / RTGS / IMPS transac ons 
(Outward) 

 

Monthly limits & charges 

NEFT- from branch (in `)  

NEFT - other digital channels  Free  

 

RTGS - from branch (in `)  

RTGS - other digital channels Free  

IMPS fund transfer (in `)  

NEFT / RTGS / IMPS inwards transa ns are free 

Up to 10,000 - 2.50 /- per txn 
10,001 to 1 Lakh - 5 /- per txn
1 Lakh to 2 Lakhs - 15 /- per txn 
Above 2 Lakhs - 25 /- per txn

2 Lakhs to 5 Lakhs - 25 /- per txn  
5 Lakhs and above - 50 /- per txn

Up to 1,000 - 2.50 /- per txn 
1,000 to 1 Lakh - 5 /- per txn
1 Lakh to 5 Lakhs - 10/- per txn

Schedule of Charges – Digital Individual Transac on Current Account CAITX (w.e.f Sept 01, 2024)   
 

**Free- First 5 transactions (including financial and non-financial).

Debit Card Charges Business
Classic

Business
Platinum

Business
Supreme

ATM Charges- Cash Withdrawa
(Non-Axis bank Only) (in ₹)

ATM Charges- Balance Enquirey (Non-
Axis bank Only) (in ₹)

ATM Charges- Cash Withdrawal & Balance
Enquirey (Axis bank ATMs (in ₹)

Purchase transaction(POS) Charges (in ₹)

Issuance Fees (in ₹)

Annual Fees (in ₹)

Replacement Fees (in ₹)

20

8.5

Nil

Nil

500

500

200

20

8.5

Nil

Nil

250

250

200

20**

8.5**

Nil

Nil

1000

1000

500



 Penal Charges - Returns 

Cheque Returns (Inward) - Issued by Customer  1st two returns for the month – Rs 550/-
3rd return onwards for the month – Rs 750/-

 

Cheque Returns (Outward) - Deposited by Customer  1st return for the month – ̀ 50
2nd return onwards for the month – ̀ 100

 

Cheque Returns –  Deposited by  Customer for Outsta n 
Colle     Up to 10K- - Rs. 50/- plus GST,

Above 10K - Rs. 100/- plus GST

ECS (Debit) Returns 
  1st return for the month – Rs 500/-

2nd return onwards for the month – Rs 550/-

 

Standing Instru n Reject Fee SI reject due to Credit Card/Loans/Auto Debit- ̀250 per reject
SI reject due to RD/MF/SIP- NIL

 

  
Other Charges 

BNA Convenience Charges (Applicable on cash deposit in Cash Deposit 
Machines (CDM) post o ce hours on working days and en re day on  bank 
holidays & State holidays) 

`50 per transa  

Exceeding `15,000 per month either single or mu ple transa ns  

Demand Dra  (payable at Correspondent Bank loca ons under Desk 
Drawing arrangement) 

`1/1,000; Min.  `25 per DD 

Demand Dra  purchased from other Banks Actual + 0.50/1,000; Min. 50 per DD 

DD drawn on Axis Bank branches - Cancella n, Reissuance or 
Revalida on 

100/- per instance 

DD drawn on Correspondent Bank branches - Cancella n, Reissuance or 
Revalida on 

100/- per instance + other bank's charges at actuals if any 

Cheques Deposited at any Axis Bank branch for outsta  collec  `100 per instrument   

Stop Payment Charges Per Instrument: 50, Per Series:  100 

Signature Verifica n Cer ficate         `50 per verifica

Cer ficate of Balance for Previous Year         `200  

Account Statement - Duplicate statement from branch        `100 per statement

Account Closure Charges 
Less than 14 days: Nil  

Older than 14 days: ` 500  

 

 

` `

`

`

` `

 

I/We have chosen to open a Current Account with Axis Bank with the Minimum Montly/Half-yearly Average Balance requirement
of ̀ _________________ and have understood the facilities and charges applicable to the said product.

Customer Signature Signature of Branch Staff

Employee ID of Branch Staff
Charges effective from Sept 01, 2024

For cases processed through BYOD (Paperless Journey), wet signatures are not required on the SOC


